
 

Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 37539
Ballots Cast: 5178
Voter Turnout: 14%
Active Precincts: 52

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE ELEMENTARY SD 231

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
STEVE PFEIFFER (NON) 728 33.7
DON KESSEN (NON) 726 33.61
ROBERT L. BURKE (NON) 694 32.13
WRITE-IN (NON) 12 0.56

Precinct: DEMENT
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DON KESSEN (NON) 2 33.33
STEVE PFEIFFER (NON) 2 33.33
ROBERT L. BURKE (NON) 2 33.33
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: FLAGG 1
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROBERT L. BURKE (NON) 54 31.95
DON KESSEN (NON) 54 31.95
STEVE PFEIFFER (NON) 54 31.95
WRITE-IN (NON) 7 4.14

Precinct: FLAGG 10
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
STEVE PFEIFFER (NON) 47 34.81
ROBERT L. BURKE (NON) 44 32.59
DON KESSEN (NON) 44 32.59
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: FLAGG 11
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
STEVE PFEIFFER (NON) 31 34.07
DON KESSEN (NON) 30 32.97
ROBERT L. BURKE (NON) 29 31.87
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 1.1

Precinct: FLAGG 2
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
STEVE PFEIFFER (NON) 65 34.57
DON KESSEN (NON) 62 32.98
ROBERT L. BURKE (NON) 61 32.45
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
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Precinct: FLAGG 3
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROBERT L. BURKE (NON) 40 34.48
DON KESSEN (NON) 39 33.62
STEVE PFEIFFER (NON) 37 31.9
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: FLAGG 4
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DON KESSEN (NON) 56 35.44
ROBERT L. BURKE (NON) 51 32.28
STEVE PFEIFFER (NON) 50 31.65
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.63

Precinct: FLAGG 5
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DON KESSEN (NON) 126 34.81
STEVE PFEIFFER (NON) 126 34.81
ROBERT L. BURKE (NON) 109 30.11
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.28

Precinct: FLAGG 6
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
STEVE PFEIFFER (NON) 88 35.92
DON KESSEN (NON) 79 32.24
ROBERT L. BURKE (NON) 78 31.84
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: FLAGG 7
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DON KESSEN (NON) 26 37.68
ROBERT L. BURKE (NON) 22 31.88
STEVE PFEIFFER (NON) 19 27.54
WRITE-IN (NON) 2 2.9

Precinct: FLAGG 8
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
STEVE PFEIFFER (NON) 175 33.52
DON KESSEN (NON) 174 33.33
ROBERT L. BURKE (NON) 173 33.14
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: FLAGG 9
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DON KESSEN (NON) 28 34.15
STEVE PFEIFFER (NON) 28 34.15
ROBERT L. BURKE (NON) 26 31.71
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: LAFAYETTE
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Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DON KESSEN (NON) 0 0
STEVE PFEIFFER (NON) 0 0
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
ROBERT L. BURKE (NON) 0 0

Precinct: PINE ROCK
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DON KESSEN (NON) 6 37.5
STEVE PFEIFFER (NON) 6 37.5
ROBERT L. BURKE (NON) 4 25
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: WHITE ROCK
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROBERT L. BURKE (NON) 1 100
DON KESSEN (NON) 0 0
STEVE PFEIFFER (NON) 0 0
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
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